@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | AXIS-Series: NEXUS and JUNO Page 01

(= Snaplock +
Pin w/ clips 48A2)

Fusion PowerStrap set
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T W/ QS aichés 09'J2

m Axis-series Cable Set
(= Cable + U-mount 27B1

Axis-NXS Baseplate-Cushioning set
(= Heel-EVA + Rocker-EVA) 08'01

+ Mount-Screws 42G1 (M6*14.5))




@ 111/ Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | AXIS-Series: FENIX and MAYON Page 02

(= Snaplock +
Pin w/ clips 48A2)

r-- ) ’ — et 11-F1)
: < \ (= ExoFrame + AnkleSpine
l i -

s serios Cablo Sot Jl + ToeSpine + QS-latches)

m (= Cable + U-mount 27B1 R

(= BankBed + HeelPad + Rocker-EVA)

g & - === —§D 3
m_@ahe;'ad_d@r_vx/pl_ug ____________________ = B
2N T Axis-FNX Baseplate-Cushioning set 08 D1

+ Mount-Screws 42G1 (M6*14.5))




@ 111/ Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | FUSE-Series: Fuse and OMNI Page 03

mfys_eﬁix.?_sﬂérﬂosk ___________ \

§Dap_'0_05 Mount BoltsNut Set _______
(for Nylon hiback)

m_FLJ§E CableSet \______
(= Cable + Pins 27H1) 1

| __ Fusion ExoKush §%t_m
(= ExoKush Strap +

FusionAnkle-Spine +
ToeSpine + Insert-pods
+ QS-latches)

Aisym Nylon hiback Set | _______
(= Hiback + EVA + Snaplock 12F1+48D2

+ C-bolt Set 28R2)

mL_SB_PLVQL/iHE'EiaEQq ______________ K
/ 0\ ) /0)
olo M 2 §pd nooFuse ankde-ladder Pivot- _'==m== . < / _______ X0 Buckies mounting screw (MS79) Lo s I @ay
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9) 3

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

Asym Uniback C-bolt Set N QuickSet Pivot Ankle-ladder
m'(; Tnut'+ Step-Screw (M614:8) ~ ==

- £ > Fuse BankBed footbed Setm
\/ (= BankBeds + Adj. Set 40C2
- = Washer + Screws M5*12.5 + clips)

Mult-Disk Mounting Set (= Disk __
+ Mount-screws 42G1 (M6*14.5)




@ 111/ Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | FUSE-Series: Fuse and OMNI (Hybrid) Page 04

Hybrid ExoKush Set_m
™" (= ExoKush AnkleStrap +
Hybrid Ankle-Spine +
Insert-pods + QS-latches)

(= Hiback + EVA + Snaplock 12F1+48D2
+ C-bolt Set 28R2)

mL_SB_ﬂ@wr's;'aggq ______________ R
38_ B 2 NX2/Fuse Ankle-ladder Pivot- ~ '===--- |
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nuty T NN e e

Asym Uniback C-bolt Set < . _____LSRToebuckle w/ screw
(= T-nut + Step-Screw (M5*14.8)) ; g /
S r N (b 7 \

e ———

- £ > Fuse BankBed footbed Set_m
\/ (= BankBeds + Adj. Set 40C2
- = Washer + Screws M5*12.5 + clips)

Mult-Digk Mounting Set (- Disk __
+ Mount-screws 42G1 (M6*14.5)




@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | FUSE-Series: Fuse-GT Page 05

1 \ Fusion PowerStrap set
S y \ R e s 09-J2

mL_SB_PLVQLA_ﬂE'E;'aEQq ______________ R
38- 2§24 \x2/Fuse Ankie-ladder Pivot- =
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

28 v1 Alu-Heelcup C-bolt Set (=T-nut
= + Allen-screw M5*9 + washers) \ -

Fuse BankBed footbed Set_m
(= BankBeds + Adj. Set 40C2
Washer + Screws M5*12.5 + clips)

Mul-Disk Mounting Set (< Disk _ _!
+ Mount-screws 42G1 (M6*14.5) !
1




@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | FUSE-Series: Fuse-GT (Hybrid) Page 06

m.L_SB_PLVQL@E'E-_'aQQQr ______________ R
38- 22 \xo/Fuse Ankie-lagder Pivot- — '==
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

28 v1 Alu-Heelcup C-bolt Set (=T-nut
= + Allen-screw M5*9 + washers)

Fuse BankBed footbed Setm
(= BankBeds + Adj. Set 40C2
Washer + Screws M5*12.5 + clips)

Mult-Disk Mounting Set (< Disk __|
+ Mount-screws 42G1 (M6*14.5) |
1




@ Fl_uw Spal‘e Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 NX2-Series: NX2 Page 07

| __ Fusion ExoKush §%t_m
(= ExoKush Strap +

FusionAnkle-Spine +
ToeSpine + Insert-pods
+ QS-latches)

A

D
+ SupportPanel Set 06H2 + C-bolt Set 28N2) 4 S k
mL_SBﬂVQLA_”E'E;'aQQGJ ______________ / ‘

38- 2§24 \x2/Fuse Ankie-ladder Pivot-
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

Nylon Modback C-bolt Set
(= T-nut + Screw 30C1 (M5*12.2)) 1

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

L SR Toe-ladd ; NX2-Series Baseplate Set -
18- B 1 B = by ey O 1-J 2

""""""""""" 1 + OC-Kush Basepad)
1
1
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set ________ 777777 :
- (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9)) . = e e NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
 Multi-Disk Alu Mounting Set (=Disk _ _______________ 1
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | NX2-Series: NX2 (Hybrid) Page 08

Hybrid ExoKush Set_m
I~ "(Z ExoKush AnkleStrap +
Hybrid Ankle-Spine +
Insert-pods + QS-latches)

mL_SBPLVQLA_”E'E‘_'aEQ%V ______________ K
38_ B 2 NX2/Fuse Ankle-ladder Pivot-
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)
Nylon Modback C-bolt Set
(= T-nut + Screw 30C1 (M5*12.2)) 1

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

& oo Quckssl YTosaccer SR
L SR Toe-ladd “ NX2-Series Baseplate Set
18- B 1 N B e = ety O 1-J 2

""""""""""" + OC-Kush Basepad)
1
1
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set ________ 777777 :
- (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9)) . = e e NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
 Multi-Disk AluMounting Set (=Disk _ _______________ 1
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | NX2-Series: NX2-CX Page 09

| ___ _Fusion ExoFrame §%t_m
(= ExoFrame + AnkleSpine

+ ToeSpine + QS-latches)

+ C-bolt Set 28R2)

mL_SB_PLVQLA_nb@;'aQQq ______________ K
/ Y\ Z \
b0 ¥ o 1 2§24 1\x2/Fuse Ankie-ladder Pivot- S < J// ____________________________
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

Asym Uniback C-bolt Set D O\ NI oI e
(= T-nut + Step-Screw (M5*14.8))

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

v
LSR Toe-ladd | NX2-Series Baseplate Set -
18- B 1 B e = bty ey O 1-J 2

+ OC-Kush Basepad)
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set _ __ _____ 777777
= (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (Mv5*9) I == 0 > e NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
 Multi-Disk Alu Mounting Set (=Disk _ _______________
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@ 111 Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | NX2-Series: NX2-CX (Hybrid) Page 10

T M p ) Sieoiook Mount BoltsNut Set._______
(for Nylon hiback)
Hybrid ExoFrame Set_m
I~ (= ExoFrame AnkleStrap +

NX2-CX Cable ‘ : )
""""""""""" N — Hybrid Ankle-Spine +
\ QS-latches)
, )
Carbon Asym hiback Set __ _____
(= Hiback + EVA + Snaplock 12F1+48D2

+ C-bolt Set 28R2)

15-F1 R ; N )
6 1518 2§24 xo/Fuse Ankie-ladder Pivot- A ——
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)

Asym Uniback C-bolt Set
(= T-nut + Step-Screw (M5*14.8))

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

Y QuickSet YToclacder (RN

LSR Toe-ladd | NX2-Series Baseplate Set -
18- B 1 B e = bty O 1-J 2

""""""""""" + OC-Kush Basepad)
1
1
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set ________ 777777 :
- (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9)) o = e e NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
| Multi-Disk Alu Mounting Set (=Disk _ _______________
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@me Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | NX2-Series: NX2-GT Page 11

Fusion PowerStrap set
Ry 09-J2

mL_SB_PLVQL&nb@-_'aneJ ______________ K
38_ B 2 NX2/Fuse Ankle-ladder Pivot-
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)
28 v1 Alu-Heelcup C-bolt Set (=T-nut
= + Allen-screw M5*9 + washers) 1

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

L SR Toe-ladd ; NX2-Series Baseplate Set -
18- B 1 B e b by O 1-J 2

+ OC-Kush Basepad)
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set _ __ _____ 777777
= (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (Mv5*9) I == 0 > Mmoo NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
 Multi-Disk AluMounting Set (=Disk _ _______________
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@me Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | NX2-Series: NX2-GT (Hybrid) Page 12

mL_SB_PLVQL&nNe-_'aQQeJ ______________ K
38_ B 2 NX2/Fuse Ankle-ladder Pivot-
mount Set (= Screw 30B1 (M5*9)

+ Pivot-washer 19A1 + T-nut)
28 v1 Alu-Heelcup C-bolt Set (=T-nut
= + Allen-screw M5*9 + washers) 1

NX2-Cable Mount-Set

27'G2 (= Cover + Washers + Tnut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9))

& oo Qucksst YTosaccer CRD)
LSR Toe-ladd “ NX2-Series Baseplate Set
18- 1 N e e ot b ity O 1 -J 2

""""""""""" 1 + OC-Kush Basepad)
1
1
34-C2 NX2 Toeladder Mount-Set ________ 777777 :
- (= Cover + T-nut + Screw 30B1 (M5*9)) o = e e NX2 BankBed footbed §§tm

w/ Adj. Screw 40B1 (M5*9)
 Multi-Disk AluMounting Set (=Disk _ _______________ 1
+ Mount-screws 42F2 (M6*13)




@ 111/ B Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | AXIS-Series: MICRON YOUTH Page 13

(= Snaplock +
Pin w/ clips 48A2)

| ___ _Fusion ExoFrame §%t_m
(= ExoFrame + AnkleSpine

+ ToeSpine + QS-latches)

m Axis-series Cable Set
(= Cable + U-mount 27B1

Axis-NXS Baseplate-Cushioning set
(= Heel-EVA + Rocker-EVA) 08'01

+ Mount-Screws 42G1 (M6*14.5))




@ 111l Bl Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021 | Kids MICRON series (sizes XS and Small) Page 14

________________________________________________ Micron UniBack hiback Set
(= Hiback + EVA + Snaplock-Set 12A2 + C-bolt Set 28A1)

UniFit PowerStrap Set
w/ buckles/latches
Snaplock Set w/ cable _
+ pin + clips + U-mounts

Baseplate Set _ _ _ _ _ _ __ __ _ e
(= Baseplate + Toeramps + Sidepods & screws (M3*6)

21 _C Micron 4HP Mounting disk Set

w/ Screws 42E1 (M6*13)

21 _C Micron 3HP Mounting disk Set

w/ Screws 42E1 (M6*13)




@ 11I]/B Spare Parts Exploded drawings 2020-2021

H-Series Generic Parts Page 15

H-POM Snaplock Set
(= Snaplock +

Pin w/ clips 48A2)

m H-series Cable Set J
(= Cable + U-mount 27B1)

+ Spingwasher 31A1)

+ Mount-Screws 42A2 (M6*15))

SR Toe-buckle w/ screw

) QuosetToe e pug @Y




	Fp01_Nexus+Juno_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp02_Fenix+Mayon_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp03_Fuse+Omni_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp04_Fuse+Omni_Hybrid_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp05_Fuse-GT_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp06_Fuse-GT_Hybrid_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp07_NX2_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp08_NX2_Hybrid_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp09_NX2-CX_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp10_NX2-CX_Hybrid_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp11_NX2-GT_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp12_NX2-GT_Hybrid_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp13_MicronYouth_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp14_Micron_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM
	Fp15_H-Series_exploded drawing_2020-21-SM

